## ROLLER CRIMPER RENTAL AGREEMENT



## PROMOTING RESPONSIBLE MANAGEMENT OF SOIL, WATER AND WILDLIFE

CCCD			
IESHIRE COUNTY	Lessee		Lessor
NSERVATION DISTRICT	Name:		Name: Cheshire County Conservation District
SOIL WATER WILDLIFE	Address:		Address: 11 Industrial Park Dr. Walpole NH 03608
			<u>Telephone Number: 603-756-2988 x.4</u>
			Email: info@cheshireconservation.org
	Telephone Number:		Contact: Amanda Littleton
	Email:		
Date: R	Rental Term Begins on:	and Ends on:	Acres of Use Intended:
Equipment will	be used at: (County)	(City)	(State)
trial Drive, Walp for the term and will pay the cost place during the t  age to the Equipm Lessee a while the Equipm returned to Lesso in such good com	oole N.H. The above-named Les with the rental payments set out of transporting the Equipment fitterm hereof. The CCCD reserved. Lessee shall indemnify Lessor ment, other than a total loss, shall agrees to use and care for the Equipment is out of the possession of	above. Rental payments some Lessor's place of business the right to refuse rental against all loss or damage ll not abate or excuse the rupipment in a careful and phe Lessor, and to make, at ed, reasonable wear and to Lessee will pay the cost of	the roller crimper to and from the District's Office, 11 Indus- pove-named Lessee the equipment listed herein ("Equipment") hall be made to Lessor at the address shown above. Lessee iness and returning it thereto. Such transportation shall take als.  It to the Equipment while it is out of Lessor's possession. Dam- making of prescribed rental payments.  Ordent manner, to pay all operation and maintenance expenses this/her expense, any and all repairs. The Equipment shall be ear excepted. If, upon its return to Lessor, the Equipment is not of any such repairs at Lessor's regular shop rates.
persons and prop surance with min ther Lessor, its as	perty arising out of the use, possed nimum general liability limits in	ession or transportation of the amount of \$300,000 p , nor the Manufacturer sha	the Equipment. Lessee, at his/her own expense will carry iner occurrence for bodily injury and/or property damage. Neiall be liable for any incidental or consequential damages which
	t provide a Certificate of Insur ct as Additional Insured.	rance that displays these	terms and the Certificate must list Cheshire County Con-
This contract serv	ves as an invoice. Invoice only p	provided upon request.	
Lagges Ciana	tura.		Lesson Charling County Comment on Division
Lessee Signa	uure:		<b>Lessor: Cheshire County Conservation District</b>